
Form Revised 03/01/18

ITB No. 18-100970 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING Bid Opening: May 18, 2018
ITB Name:  In-Home Services for Seniors BID TABULATION Price Schedule Opening:  May 29, 2018

Agent: Cathryn Horner

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Estimated #                    

of Units
Unit of 

Measure Unit Price  Total Price Unit Price  Total Price
1 Year 1: Personal Care 5,250.00 Hour  $           23.10  $      121,275.00 21.34$        112,035.00$        
2 Year 1: Homemaker 6,250.00 Hour  $           21.75  $      135,937.50 21.34$        133,375.00$        
3 Year: 1 Respite 3,375.00 Hour  $           23.10  $        77,962.50 21.34$        72,022.50$          
4 Total Year 1  $      335,175.00 317,432.50$        
5 Year 2: Personal Care 10,500.00 Hour  $           23.10  $      242,550.00 21.34$        224,070.00$        
6 Year 2: Homemaker 12,500.00 Hour  $           21.75  $      271,875.00 21.34$        266,750.00$        
7 Year 2: Respite 6,750.00 Hour  $           23.10  $      155,925.00 21.34$        144,045.00$        
8 Total Year 2  $      670,350.00 634,865.00$        
9 Year 3: Personal Care 10,500.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      246,750.00 21.34$        224,070.00$        

10 Year 3: Homemaker 12,500.00 Hour  $           21.75  $      271,875.00 21.34$        266,750.00$        
11 Year 3: Respite 6,750.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      158,625.00 21.34$        144,045.00$        
12 Total Year 3  $      677,250.00 634,865.00$        
13 Year 4: Personal Care 10,500.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      246,750.00 21.34$        224,070.00$        
14 Year 4: Homemaker 12,500.00 Hour  $           21.75  $      271,875.00 21.34$        266,750.00$        
15 Year 4: Respite 6,750.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      158,625.00 21.34$        144,045.00$        
16 Total Year 4  $      677,250.00 634,865.00$        
17 Year 5: Personal Care 10,500.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      246,750.00 21.34$        224,070.00$        
18 Year 5: Homemaker 12,500.00 Hour  $           21.75  $      271,875.00 21.34$        266,750.00$        
19 Year 5: Respite 6,750.00 Hour  $           23.50  $      158,625.00 21.34$        144,045.00$        
20 Total Year 5  $      677,250.00 634,865.00$        

TOTAL  $   3,037,275.00 2,856,892.50$     

Financials

Attendance at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Yes Yes
Private Home Care Provider License Yes Yes

Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Yes Yes

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No) Yes Yes 

Jo Jo Home Healthcare 
Providers

Rem-Kiks Health Care 
Services, Inc.Company

Number of Bids Received:                



Form Revised 03/01/18

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

Recommend Award to: Rem-Kiks Healthcare Services, Inc., 3448 Mountain Drive, Decatur, GA 30032 and Jo Jo Home Healthcare Providers, Inc., 3300 Buckeye Road, Atlanta, GA 30341 
Non-Responsive: 
AA Med Care, Inc. - Failed to attend the mandatory pre-bid meeting.
Better Property Staffing & Services, LLC - Failed to provide a current, valid Private Home Care Provider License and Financials.
Help at Home, LLC - Failed to attend the mandatory pre-bid meeting.
KES, Inc. - Failed to provide a current, valid Private Home Care Provider License.

NOTES -  DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Cahryn Horner

Kyheem Bristol


	Sheet2

